
R

FRI-22 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Roxie 45.55 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Cook 00.005 08132 100 0

MomoHa! 49.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Murphy 00.006 08353 100 0

Koga 49.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kato 00.007 08141 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Victoria 54.55 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.0010 12001 100 0

Hot Shot 41.59 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gaydos 00.0012 12161 0 0

Andy Boy 53.31 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0014 12174 0 0

Annabel 39.07 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Shriver 00.0016 12358 0 0

Tweek 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kessel 00.0011 12160 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brav 00.0013 12163 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0015 12184 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Vu 45.43 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Visco 00.0025 16223 100 0

Tasha 47.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Delp 00.0022 16002 100 0

Mac 50.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Spalding 00.0026 16232 100 0

Si 48.69 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Visco 00.0023 16199 0 0

Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.0024 16213 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Mike 35.03 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Simon 00.0036 20309 100 0

Quinn 36.76 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Arndt 00.0029 20043 100 0

WiFi 37.37 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Burton 00.0032 20265 100 0

Nemesis 47.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0027 20305 100 0

Suzy 50.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cook 00.0030 20236 100 0

Bella 50.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kolb 00.0034 20273 100 0

Wynne 54.90 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Goldman 00.0031 20255 0 0

Grace 47.20 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rubinstein 00.0033 20271 0 0

Flip 51.67 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Buchma 00.0035 20275 0 0

Scout 41.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cierpiszewski 00.0037 20376 0 0

Iron Man 39.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Simpson 00.0038 20393 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Smitten 40.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 00.0039 24334 100 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0040 24C398 0 0

R

FRI-22 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  70

Hattie 55.39 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Shaw 00.001 04063 100 0

Livvie 40.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 00.002 04064 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70

Pippa 60.96 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Felton 00.004 08004 0 0
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Kuma 49.37 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Kato 00.003 08068 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Ferris B. 42.64 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.009 12077 100 0

Melody 46.86 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.008 12085 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Legend 41.25 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Arndt 00.0018 16102 100 0

Jinxy 45.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cook 00.0019 16104 100 0

Graphite 50.15 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Simpson 00.0017 16090 0 0

Lyric 60.93 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Lazaro 00.0020 16107 0 0

Troo 42.02 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Goldman 00.0021 16109 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Zurich 45.26 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mogerley 00.0028 20121 0 0
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